Profile:
High gloss, opaque, vibrant color

Firing Temperature:
1140-1210°F (615-650C) Firing cycles are dependent on the type of

substrate

Mixibility:
All colors within the range are fully intermixable,
Testing recommended.

Application:
Supplied as powder or pastes for screen printing, either hot or cold,
and for hand painting.

Health & Safety:
For detailed Health and Safety requirements consult the appropriate

Material Safety Data Sheets.

These colors contain lead and/or cadmium. Do
not use on food bearing surfaces, toys or
children’s items.

Dishwasher durability is high.




Product Number

D201546

D211825

D211828

D211830

D281096

D232783

D232787

D232793

D252175

D261936

D261940

D273890

D273892

D273909

Description

White

Yellow Red
Blue Red
Maroon
Orange

Green Yellow
Orange Yellow
Gold Yellow
Green

Chrome Green
Blue Green
Green Blue
Red Blue

Dark Blue

N/A

Color Swatch




Product Number

D293362

D293359

D293356

D293372

D293377

D242014

Description
Buff
Brown
Red Brown
Dark Brown

Dark Brown

Black

Color Swatch




