# **Reusche Colors Low Expansion Colors For Glass**

#### **Profile:**

High gloss, opaque, vibrant color

### **Firing Temperature:**

1140-1210°F (615-650C) Firing cycles are dependent on the type of substrate

#### **Mixibility:**

All colors within the range are fully intermixable, Testing recommended.

## **Application:**

Supplied as powder or pastes for screen printing, either hot or cold, and for hand painting.

## **Health & Safety:**

For detailed Health and Safety requirements consult the appropriate Material Safety Data Sheets.

<b>Pb</b>	These colors contain lead and/or cadmium. Do not use on food bearing surfaces, toys or children's items.
	Dishwasher durability is high.

# Reusche Colors Low Expansion Colors For Glass Recommended Firing Temperature 1140-1180F

<b>Product Number</b>	Description	<b>Color Swatch</b>
D201546	White	N/A
D211825	Yellow Red	
D211828	Blue Red	
D211830	Maroon	
D281096	Orange	
D232783	Green Yellow	
D232787	Orange Yellow	
D232793	Gold Yellow	
D252175	Green	
D261936	Chrome Green	
D261940	Blue Green	
D273890	Green Blue	
D273892	Red Blue	
D273909	Dark Blue	

# Reusche Colors Low Expansion Colors For Glass Recommended Firing Temperature 1140-1180F

<b>Product Number</b>	Description	<b>Color Swatch</b>
D293362	Buff	
D293359	Brown	
D293356	Red Brown	
D293372	Dark Brown	
D293377	Dark Brown	
D242014	Black	